TEXAS FFA PAYOUT 2022

Contestants
CLAIRE SECHELSKI

PIPER ALEXANDER

MICAH WALLACE

SYDNEY YATES

RYLIE EDENS

ANN WARRICK

ALLIE MURPHY

BROOKE HICKEY

MORGAN ADDISON

KAYLIN HARGRAVE

DANIELLE BUSSEY

KAMILLIA LEBLANC

JALEY NEAL

Address

Social Security

Event
BARRELS
BARRELS
BARRELS
BARRELS

BARRELS

BARRELS
BARRELS
BARRELS
BARRELS

BARRELS
BARRELS
BARRELS
BARRELS

BARRELS
BARRELS
BARRELS
BARRELS

BARRELS
BARRELS
BARRELS
BREAKAWAY
BREAKAWAY

BARRELS

BARRELS
BARRELS

BARRELS
BARRELS
BARRELS

BARRELS
BARRELS

BARRELS
GOAT TYING

BARRLES

BARRELS
BARRELS

Place
1ST
1sT
7TH
7TH

2ND

3RD
2ND
1ST
1ST

4TH
4TH
4TH
3RD

5TH
3RD
3RD
2ND

6TH
5TH
5TH
7TH
5TH

7TH

8TH
8TH

5TH
2ND
4TH

6TH
8TH

7TH
2ND

8TH

6TH
6TH

Amount
715.50
715.50

47.70
111.30

583.00

477.00
583.00
429.30
1001.70

344.50
344.50
206.70
667.80

265.00
477.00
286.20
816.20

132.50
159.00
371.00

45.75
213.50

79.50

53.00
74.20

265.00
349.80
482.30

132.50
31.80

79.50
180.00

53.00

79.50
185.50

Total

1600.00

583.00

2491.00

1563.50

1844.40

921.75

79.50

127.20

1097.10

164.30

259.50

53.00

265.00



LIZZY WEBB

RILEY CHEATHAM

LANEY ALMON

EMMA MATCHETT

MORGAN MORIARTY

ROXY FITZGERALD

BRAYLEE DYER

AUDREE PHILLIPS

GEORGIA SHIELDS

LEXIE LOGAN

CHLOE SCHOENEBERG

HALEY HUNT

HALEIGH MCFARLAND

GOAT TYING

GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING

GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING

GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
BREAKAWAY

GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
BREAKAWAY

GOAT TYING

GOAT TYING
BREAKAWAY

GOAT TYING
BREAKAWAY
BREAKAWAY

GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING

GOAT TYING
GOAT TYING
BREAKAWAY
BREAKAWAY
BREAKAWAY
BREAKAWAY

BREAKAWAY

BREAKAWAY

1ST

2ND
6TH
5TH

3RD
6TH
3RD
1ST

4TH
5TH
4TH
2ND
6TH

5TH
2ND
3RD
3RD

6TH

1ST
ATH

3RD
2ND
7TH

4TH
1ST
4TH

5TH

6TH

1ST

2ND

7TH

3RD

1ST

3RD

217.50

180.00
22.50
94.50

142.50
37.50
85.50

304.50

105.00
67.50
63.00

252.00
76.25

67.50
108.00
199.50
274.50

37.50

217.50
198.25

142.50
335.50
64.05

105.00
130.50
147.00

40.50

52.50

411.75

335.50

45.75

183.00

576.45

274.50

217.50

297.00

570.00

563.75

649.50

37.50

415.75

542.05

382.50

93.00

411.75

1140.70

274.50



LANDRY WREN

MACIE VACULIN

CALLIE SEARS

TAYLOR COWARD

JORDYN KOONSMAN

SHYLA ALLEN

JAYLEE LANE

JAYCEE MCDANIEL

ADDISON WILSON

SYLEE PETERSON

KARLEY GARCIA

LANE EVANS

ETHAN CART

WILLIAM STOUT

TUCKER AARON

BREAKAWAY
TEAM ROPING

BREAKAWAY
BREAKAWAY

BREAKAWAY

BREAKAWAY

BREAKAWAY

BREAKAWAY

BREAKAWAY

BREAKAWAY
BREAKAWAY
BREAKAWAY

BREAKAWAY
BREAKAWAY

BREAKAWAY
BREAKAWAY

BREAKAWAY

BAREBACK
BAREBACK
BAREBACK
BULLRIDING

SADDLEBRONC
SADDLEBRONC
SADDLEBRONC
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING

SADDLEBRONC
SADDLEBRONC
SADDLEBRONC

BULLRIDING
BULLRIDING

5TH
4TH

6TH
8TH

8TH

1ST

4TH

5TH

8TH

1ST
1ST
4TH

2ND
3RD

4TH
2ND

6TH

1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST

1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
4TH

2ND
2ND
2ND

1ST
2ND/3RD

152.50
143.00

76.25
42.70

30.50

411.75

198.25

152.50

30.50

247.05
366.00
277.55

274.50
384.30

91.50
469.70

106.75

165.00
165.00
170.00
277.20

138.60
138.60
142.80
297.00
198.00
200.20

92.40
92.40
95.20

277.20
178.50

295.50

118.95

30.50

411.75

198.25

152.50

30.50

890.60

658.80

561.20

106.75

777.20

1115.20

280.00

455.70



HAYDEN FERGUSON

CAISON BURRUS

DAKOTA SMITH

CARTER HIGH

RAINE REDDEN

BRAEDON SCOTT

DAVID SHELTON

HOLT BROCKENBUSH

GARRETT KEELING

JOSH STEPHENSON

TREVIN COFFELL

TRYCE JOHNSON

CLAYTON PRAYTOR

BULLRIDING
BULLRIDING
BULLRIDING

BULLRIDING
BULLRIDING
BULLRIDING

BULLRIDING
BULLRIDING
BULLRIDING

BULLRIDING

STEER WRESTLING

STEER WRESTLING
STEER WRESTLING
STEER WRESTLING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING

STEER WRESTLING

STEER WRESTLING
CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING

STEER WRESTLING

STEER WRESTLING

CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING

CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING

CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING

2ND
2ND
1ST

3RD
3RD/4TH
2ND/3RD

4TH
3RD/ATH
4TH

3RD/ATH

1ST

2ND
1ST

1ST

7TH
6TH
4TH
2ND

1ST

2ND
3RD
3RD
4TH

2ND

2ND

1sT
2ND
2ND
1ST

2ND
1ST

3RD
2ND

4TH
1ST
5TH

207.90
207.90
285.60

138.60
69.30
178.50

69.30
69.30
71.40

69.30

105.00

70.00
63.00
147.00
33.00
55.00
99.00
338.80

105.00

70.00
142.50
142.50
147.00

42.00

98.00

217.50
180.00
108.00
304.50

180.00
217.50

85.50
252.00

105.00
130.50
94.50

701.40

386.40

210.00

69.30

105.00

805.80

105.00

502.00

42.00

98.00

810.00

735.00

330.00



PHILLIP DYKES

KASEN CONRING

RANCE YORK

AARON BOLTON

LAWSON LLOYD

RYDER HARRIS

CONNOR BARTON

RYAN MUCHA

STEHLING JOHNSON

BLAINE WARNKEN

CHET FRITSCH

TANNER JAMES

HUNTER POSAS

RICKY ROJAS 111

CALF ROPING

CALF ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING

CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING

CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING

CALF ROPING

CALF ROPING
CALF ROPING

TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING

5TH

6TH
2ND
8TH

4TH
4TH
6TH

5TH
6TH

6TH

5TH
3RD

1ST
5TH
3RD

1ST
5TH
3RD

2ND
8TH

3RD
3RD
3RD
1ST

3RD
3RD
3RD
1ST

4TH

5TH
2ND
5TH

5TH
2ND
5TH

67.50

37.50
242.00
30.80

105.00
63.00
52.50

67.50
22.50

37.50

40.50
199.50

297.00
66.00
277.20

297.00
66.00
277.20

242.00
30.80

198.00
198.00
132.00
415.80

198.00
198.00
132.00
415.80

143.00

110.00
165.00
154.00

110.00
165.00
154.00

67.50

310.30

220.50

90.00

37.50

240.00

640.20

640.20

272.80

943.80

943.80

143.00

429.00

429.00



STRAN SCHILLING

JUSTIN SPENRATH

BRYSON DRYER

HAGEN GOBER

KOOPER BATREZ

PAUL SIGERT

JARED GARZA

JULIAN TREVINO

LANDON DUCKETT

BRODY WHITE

JANTSEN MORRIS

JAYDEN MORRIS

KAIL BRUNSON

BROOKS MYERS

TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING
TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING

TEAM ROPING

6TH
5TH
7TH
6TH
5TH
7TH
7TH
6TH
4TH
2ND

8TH

8TH
1ST
1ST
4TH

2ND
6TH

2ND
6TH

4TH

4TH

7TH

7TH

8TH

8TH

55.00
110.00
46.20
55.00
110.00
46.20
33.00
55.00
99.00
338.80

22.00

22.00
297.00
198.00
200.20

242.00
77.00

242.00
77.00

143.00

143.00

33.00

33.00

22.00

22.00

211.20

211.20

525.80

22.00

22.00

695.20

319.00

319.00

143.00

143.00

aww 33

33.00

22.00

22.00



