TEXAS FFA PAYOUT 2022						
Contestants	Address	Social Security	Event	Place	Amount	Total
CLAIRE SECHELSKI			BARRELS	1ST	715.50	
			BARRELS	1ST	715.50	
			BARRELS	7TH	47.70	
- 4			BARRELS	7TH	111.30	1600.00
PIPER ALEXANDER			BARRELS	2ND	583.00	583.00
MICAH WALLACE			BARRELS	3RD	477.00	
			BARRELS	2ND	583.00	
			BARRELS	1ST	429.30	
			BARRELS	1ST	1001.70	2491.00
SYDNEY YATES			BARRELS	4TH	344.50	
STUNET TATES			BARRELS	4111 4TH	344.50	
			BARRELS	4TH	206.70	1563.50
			BARRELS	3RD	667.80	1563.50
RYLIE EDENS			BARRELS	5TH	265.00	
			BARRELS	3RD	477.00	
			BARRELS	3RD	286.20	
			BARRELS	2ND	816.20	1844.40
			57 11111225	2.1.5	010.20	20
ANN WARRICK			BARRELS	6TH	132.50	
			BARRELS	5TH	159.00	
			BARRELS	5TH	371.00	
			BREAKAWAY	7TH	45.75	
			BREAKAWAY	5TH	213.50	921.75
ALLIE MURPHY			BARRELS	7TH	79.50	79.50
BROOKE HICKEY			BARRELS	8TH	53.00	
BROOKE THERE!			BARRELS	8TH	74.20	127.20
			DARRELS	0111	74.20	127.20
MORGAN ADDISON			BARRELS	5TH	265.00	
			BARRELS	2ND	349.80	
			BARRELS	4TH	482.30	1097.10
KAYLIN HARGRAVE			BARRELS	6TH	132.50	
			BARRELS	8TH	31.80	164.30
DANIELLE BUSSEY			BARRELS	7TH	79.50	
			GOAT TYING	2ND	180.00	259.50
KAMILLIA LEBLANC			BARRLES	8TH	53.00	53.00
			J.AHHLEO	J	33.00	33.00
JALEY NEAL			BARRELS	6TH	79.50	
			BARRELS	6TH	185.50	265.00

LIZZY WEBB	GOAT TYING	1ST	217.50	217.50
RILEY CHEATHAM	GOAT TYING	2ND	180.00	
	GOAT TYING	6ТН	22.50	
	GOAT TYING	5TH	94.50	297.00
	GOAT TIING	3111	34.30	237.00
LANEY ALMON	<b>GOAT TYING</b>	3RD	142.50	
	GOAT TYING	6TH	37.50	
	GOAT TYING	3RD	85.50	
	GOAT TYING	1ST	304.50	570.00
EMMA MATCHETT	GOAT TYING	4TH	105.00	
EIMIMA MATCHETT				
	GOAT TYING	5TH	67.50	
	GOAT TYING	4TH	63.00	
	GOAT TYING	2ND	252.00	
	BREAKAWAY	6TH	76.25	563.75
MORGAN MORIARTY	GOAT TYING	5TH	67.50	
	GOAT TYING	2ND	108.00	
	GOAT TYING	3RD	199.50	
	BREAKAWAY	3RD	274.50	649.50
	BILLAKAWAT	3110	274.50	043.30
ROXY FITZGERALD	GOAT TYING	6ТН	37.50	37.50
BRAYLEE DYER	GOAT TYING	1ST	217.50	
	BREAKAWAY	4TH	198.25	415.75
AUDREE PHILLIPS	GOAT TYING	3RD	142.50	
	BREAKAWAY	2ND	335.50	
	BREAKAWAY	7TH	64.05	542.05
GEORGIA SHIELDS	GOAT TYING	4TH	105.00	
GEORGIA SITIEEDS	GOAT TYING	1ST	130.50	
			147.00	382.50
	GOAT TYING	4TH	147.00	362.30
LEXIE LOGAN	GOAT TYING	5TH	40.50	
	<b>GOAT TYING</b>	6TH	52.50	93.00
CHLOE SCHOENEBERG	BREAKAWAY	1ST	411.75	411.75
CHECE SCHOENEDERG	5112/110/117/11	201	. 22.7 3	,
HALEY HUNT	BREAKAWAY	2ND	335.50	
	BREAKAWAY	7TH	45.75	
	BREAKAWAY	3RD	183.00	
	BREAKAWAY	1ST	576.45	1140.70
HALEIGH MCFARLAND	BREAKAWAY	3RD	274.50	274.50

LANDRY WREN	BREAKAWAY TEAM ROPING	5TH 4TH	152.50 143.00	295.50
MACIE VACULIN	BREAKAWAY BREAKAWAY	6TH 8TH	76.25 42.70	118.95
CALLIE SEARS	BREAKAWAY	8TH	30.50	30.50
TAYLOR COWARD	BREAKAWAY	1ST	411.75	411.75
JORDYN KOONSMAN	BREAKAWAY	4TH	198.25	198.25
SHYLA ALLEN	BREAKAWAY	5TH	152.50	152.50
JAYLEE LANE	BREAKAWAY	8TH	30.50	30.50
JAYCEE MCDANIEL	BREAKAWAY BREAKAWAY BREAKAWAY	1ST 1ST 4TH	247.05 366.00 277.55	890.60
ADDISON WILSON	BREAKAWAY BREAKAWAY	2ND 3RD	274.50 384.30	658.80
SYLEE PETERSON	BREAKAWAY BREAKAWAY	4TH 2ND	91.50 469.70	561.20
KARLEY GARCIA	BREAKAWAY	6ТН	106.75	106.75
LANE EVANS	BAREBACK BAREBACK BAREBACK BULLRIDING	1ST 1ST 1ST 1ST	165.00 165.00 170.00 277.20	777.20
ETHAN CART	SADDLEBRONC SADDLEBRONC SADDLEBRONC TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING	1ST 1ST 1ST 1ST 1ST 4TH	138.60 138.60 142.80 297.00 198.00 200.20	1115.20
WILLIAM STOUT	SADDLEBRONC SADDLEBRONC SADDLEBRONC	2ND 2ND 2ND	92.40 92.40 95.20	280.00
TUCKER AARON	BULLRIDING BULLRIDING	1ST 2ND/3RD	277.20 178.50	455.70

HAYDEN FERGUSON	BULLRIDING	2ND	207.90	
	BULLRIDING	2ND	207.90	
	BULLRIDING	1ST	285.60	701.40
CAISON BURRUS	BULLRIDING	3RD	138.60	
	BULLRIDING	3RD/4TH	69.30	
	BULLRIDING	2ND/3RD	178.50	386.40
DAKOTA SMITH	BULLRIDING	4TH	69.30	
	BULLRIDING	3RD/4TH	69.30	
	BULLRIDING	4TH	71.40	210.00
CARTER HIGH	BULLRIDING	3RD/4TH	69.30	69.30
RAINE REDDEN	STEER WRESTLING	1ST	105.00	105.00
BRAEDON SCOTT	STEER WRESTLING	2ND	70.00	
	STEER WRESTLING	1ST	63.00	
	STEER WRESTLING	1ST	147.00	
	TEAM ROPING	7TH	33.00	
	TEAM ROPING	6TH	55.00	
	TEAM ROPING	4TH	99.00	
	TEAM ROPING	2ND	338.80	805.80
DAVID SHELTON	STEER WRESTLING	1ST	105.00	105.00
HOLT BROCKENBUSH	STEER WRESTLING	2ND	70.00	
THE ET BROCKETIDOST	CALF ROPING	3RD	142.50	
	CALF ROPING	3RD	142.50	
	CALF ROPING	4TH	147.00	502.00
	CALINOTING	7111	147.00	302.00
GARRETT KEELING	STEER WRESTLING	2ND	42.00	42.00
GARRETT RELEINO	STEEN WINESTEING	2110	42.00	42.00
JOSH STEPHENSON	STEER WRESTLING	2ND	98.00	98.00
30311 37EF TIENGON	STEEN WINESTEING	2110	30.00	30.00
TREVIN COFFELL	CALF ROPING	1ST	217.50	
THE VIII COTT ELE	CALF ROPING	2ND	180.00	
	CALF ROPING	2ND	108.00	
	CALF ROPING	1ST	304.50	810.00
	CALL NOT ING	131	30-1.30	010.00
TRYCE JOHNSON	CALF ROPING	2ND	180.00	
THI CE SOTHISON	CALF ROPING	1ST	217.50	
	CALF ROPING	3RD	85.50	
	CALF ROPING	2ND	252.00	735.00
	CALL NOTHING	LIND	232.00	, 33,00
CLAYTON PRAYTOR	CALF ROPING	4TH	105.00	
CLATION FILATION	CALF ROPING	1ST	130.50	
	CALF ROPING			220.00
	CALF KUPING	5TH	94.50	330.00

PHILLIP DYKES	CALF ROPING	5TH	67.50	67.50
KASEN CONRING	CALF ROPING	6ТН	37.50	
	TEAM ROPING	2ND	242.00	
	TEAM ROPING	8TH	30.80	310.30
RANCE YORK	CALF ROPING	4TH	105.00	
	CALF ROPING	4TH	63.00	
	CALF ROPING	6TH	52.50	220.50
AARON BOLTON	CALF ROPING	5TH	67.50	
	CALF ROPING	6ТН	22.50	90.00
LAWSON LLOYD	CALF ROPING	6TH	37.50	37.50
RYDER HARRIS	CALF ROPING	5TH	40.50	
	CALF ROPING	3RD	199.50	240.00
CONNOR BARTON	TEAM ROPING	1ST	297.00	
	TEAM ROPING	5TH	66.00	
	TEAM ROPING	3RD	277.20	640.20
RYAN MUCHA	TEAM ROPING	1ST	297.00	
	TEAM ROPING	5TH	66.00	
	TEAM ROPING	3RD	277.20	640.20
STEHLING JOHNSON	TEAM ROPING	2ND	242.00	
	TEAM ROPING	8TH	30.80	272.80
BLAINE WARNKEN	TEAM ROPING	3RD	198.00	
	TEAM ROPING	3RD	198.00	
	TEAM ROPING	3RD	132.00	
	TEAM ROPING	1ST	415.80	943.80
CHET FRITSCH	TEAM ROPING	3RD	198.00	
	TEAM ROPING	3RD	198.00	
	TEAM ROPING	3RD	132.00	0.40.00
	TEAM ROPING	1ST	415.80	943.80
TANINED IAMES	TEANA DODING	4711	1.42.00	142.00
TANNER JAMES	TEAM ROPING	4TH	143.00	143.00
HUNTER POSAS	TEAM ROPING	5TH	110.00	
HONTER FOSAS	TEAM ROPING	2ND	165.00	
	TEAM ROPING	5TH	154.00	429.00
	TEAM NOTING	3111	134.00	443.00
RICKY ROJAS III	TEAM ROPING	5TH	110.00	
	TEAM ROPING	2ND	165.00	
	TEAM ROPING	5TH	154.00	429.00
	. 2			5.50

STRAN SCHILLING	TEAM ROPING	6ТН	55.00		
	TEAM ROPING	5TH	110.00		
	TEAM ROPING	7TH	46.20	211.20	
JUSTIN SPENRATH	TEAM ROPING	6TH	55.00		
	TEAM ROPING	5TH	110.00		
	TEAM ROPING	7TH	46.20	211.20	
BRYSON DRYER	TEAM ROPING	7TH	33.00		
	TEAM ROPING	6TH	55.00		
	TEAM ROPING	4TH	99.00		
	TEAM ROPING	2ND	338.80	525.80	
HAGEN GOBER	TEAM ROPING	8TH	22.00	22.00	
KOOPER BATREZ	TEAM ROPING	8TH	22.00	22.00	
		o samuel			
PAUL SIGERT	TEAM ROPING	1ST	297.00		
	TEAM ROPING	1ST	198.00		
	TEAM ROPING	4TH	200.20	695.20	
LARER CARZA	TEAM DODING	OND	242.00		
JARED GARZA	TEAM ROPING	2ND	242.00	240.00	
	TEAM ROPING	6TH	77.00	319.00	
JULIAN TREVINO	TEAM ROPING	2ND	242.00		
JOLIAN TREVING	TEAM ROPING	6TH	77.00	319.00	
	TEAM NOTING	0111	77.00	319.00	
LANDON DUCKETT	TEAM ROPING	4TH	143.00	143.00	
L'III DOCKETT	TEAM NOT ING	4111	143.00	143.00	
BRODY WHITE	TEAM ROPING	4TH	143.00	143.00	
	TEATH NOT THE		113.00		_
JANTSEN MORRIS	TEAM ROPING	7TH	33.00	_330.00_	33.
			55.55		
JAYDEN MORRIS	TEAM ROPING	7TH	33.00	33.00	
KAIL BRUNSON	TEAM ROPING	8TH	22.00	22.00	
BROOKS MYERS	TEAM ROPING	8TH	22.00	22.00	